
  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Gebrüder Marksteiner / Bruderholz: Birsmatterhof  
Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – August 2024 

 

Week 31 
 

Week 32 
 

Week 33 
 

Week 34 
 

Week 35 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (29.07.24) 

* 

 
Monday (05.08.24) 

Salad of boiled 
vegetables 

Tortillas with tomato and 
zucchini  

 
Monday (12.08.24) 

Cheese salad 

Spätzle with brown sauce 
and vegetables  

 
Monday (19.08.24) 

Corn-Salat 

Vegetarian nuggets with 
oven fries and herb dip 

 
Monday (26.08.24) 

Cucumber salad 

Orecchiette with tomato 
sauce 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (30.07.24) 

* 

 
Tuesday (06.08.24) 

Rice salad with tuna 

Fried corn chicken with 
potatoes           

 
Tuesday (13.08.24) 

Vegetable soup 

Stuffed tomatoes hidden 
in salad 

 
Tuesday (20.08.24) 

Carrot salad 

Pasta with Bolognese 
sauce  

 
Tuesday (27.08.24) 

Green salad with apples  

French toast with 
applesauce  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (31.07.24) 

   * 

 
Wednesday (07.08.24) 

Carrot salad 

Polenta with Ratatouille 

 
Wednesday (14.08.24) 

Apple yoghurt pancakes 

Watermelon with 
pineapple 

 
Wednesday (21.08.24) 

Omelette with tomatoes 
and pepper sauce     

Fruit salad  

 
Wednesday (28.08.24) 

Fetasalat mit Tomaten 

und Gurken 

Falafel mit Quarkdip und 
Pellkartoffeln 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (01.08.24) 

   * 

 

 
Thursday (08.08.24) 

Beetroot salad with feta 

Barley risotto with 
summer vegetables  

 
Thursday (15.08.24) 

Tomato salad 

Bulgur vegetable stir-fry 
 

 
Thursday (22.08.24) 

Chickpea salad 

Spaghetti Carbonara 

 
Thursday (29.08.24) 

Fagioli salad 

Yellow rice with 
vegetables      

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (02.08.24) 

Bean salad 

Pasta casserole with 
vegetables 
 

 
Friday (09.08.24) 

Cucumber salad with dill 

Crêpes with mushrooms 
and vegetables 

 
Friday (16.08.24) 

Lettuce 

Rösti in a bed of 
vegetables 

 
Friday (23.08.24) 

Risonisalat 

Poultry wienerle with 
potato salad 

 
 

 
Friday (30.08.24) 

Fried egg with spinach 
and fried potatoes 

Fruit salad      

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: Due to absence of the chef out of health the team will prepare more       
                                          simple menus this month. 

                 

 


